
III Etapa de Orientação Potiguar Sprint
Praia de Caraúbas-RN 29.6.2024

Clube de Orientação Potiguar

Alexandro Fernandes Da Silva
AUTO ESPORTE
Percurso : H MASTER A
Distancia : 2500m
Tempo : 0:16:16 (6'30"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Hadiellson Cosmo Melo 0:16:25

1. 88 00:01:08 119m 9'31"/km
2. 90 00:01:39 00:02:47 125m 13'12"/km
3. 83 00:01:04 00:03:51 120m 8'53"/km
4. 92 00:01:25 00:05:16 79m 17'56"/km
5. 91 00:01:43 00:06:59 206m 8'20"/km
6. 82 00:01:41 00:08:40 284m 5'56"/km
7. 95 00:01:25 00:10:05 184m 7'42"/km
8. 107 00:02:38 00:12:43 260m 10'08"/km
9. 106 00:00:55 00:13:38 97m 9'27"/km

10. 100 00:00:51 00:14:29 100m 8'30"/km
11. 108 00:00:58 00:15:27 147m 6'35"/km
12. 109 00:00:22 00:15:49 60m 6'07"/km
13. 999 00:00:27 00:16:16 100m 4'30"/km
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